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' MAP OF BOUNDARY SURVEY

\ A part of the East Half of the SE 1/4 of Section 9, Township 5, South, Range 17 East,
1 — Columbia County, Florida more particularly described as follows:

Vh Begin at the intersection of the South right of way line of County Road No. 240 and the
eost line of the SW 1/4 of the NE 1/4 of the SE 1/4 of said Section 8, run thence S
00°01'59" E, along soid east line, a distance of 514.70 feet; thence SB88°44'38"W, 400.16 feet;
thence NOO'01'30"W, 571.95 feet to o point on the South right of way line of County Road
No. 240, said poirt being on a curve run thence easterly along the curve with a radius of

1858. . ith an included angle of 12°26'20" being

subtended by a chord bearing and distance of §83°05'24"E, 402.95 feet, to the Point of

Beginning. Containing 5.06 acres more or Less.
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PERMIT NO. —45)2) 49
STATE OF FLORIDA DATE PAID: \
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIROMMENTAIL PROTECTION FEE PAID:
ONSITE SEWAGE TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL

RECEIPT #:
SYSTEM (OSTDS) 432458

APPLICATION FOR CONSTRUCTICON PERMIT
APPLICATION FOR:

[‘](] New System [ ] Existing System [ 1 Holding Tank [ ] Innovative
1 Repair Abandonment [ ] Temporary 3
e —— j// éq/ 600 Pl evarr. lefihardeenep@AOL.com
Jeff Hardee mrepnong: 3902-349-0592

varnone appruss. 0490 NW 72 Lane Chiefland Fl 32626

TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT OR APPLICANT’S AUTHORIZED AGENT. SYSTEMS MUST BE CONSTRUCTED
BY A PERSON LICENSED PURSUANT TO 489.105(3) (m) OR 489.552, FLORIDA STATUTES. IT IS THE
APPLICANT’S RESPONSIBILITY TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION OF THE DATE THE LOT WAS CREATED OR
PLATTED (MM/DD/YY) IF REQUESTING CONSIDERATION OF STATUTORY GRANDFATHER PROVISIONS.

PROPERTY INFORMATION OSTDS REMEDIATION PLAN? [ ¥ 4 N )

4
LOT: Z!A‘BLOCK: gh%suamv:s:on: ﬂ/ Qr PLATTED :

i e 6 T g — f
casowy 1w BTeb -7 1>—w5 ZONING: I/M OR EQUIVALENT: [ ¥ /@
PROPERTY SIZE: =7 ACRES WATER SUPPLY: [/M PRIVATE PUBLIC [ ]<=2000GPD [ ]>2000GPD
IS SEWER AVAILABLE AS PER 381.0065, FS? [ Y //¥§ 1 P m—
PROPERTY ADDRESS: o 7240 [.en (e €7 oy
— - b s — ) ) ;,
DIRECTIONS TO PROPERTY: Qu by Zfe. YU 2 A4/ £ 3£ 91

7\1 L‘ (/ . QLI 0 ’_/4 /rA' v /ﬂf’:"'g%'}‘ ol 2 /,/i‘\r (eb {_»;—c )'7—/
ob T8

\ ]
BUILDING INFORMATION b‘] RESIDENTIAL [ ] COMMERCIAL
Unit Type of No. of Building Commercial/Institutional System Design
No. Establishment Bedrooms Areca Sgft Table I, Chapter 62-6, FAC

ﬂm\ﬁ-{[xv)’lo/‘"*k g 456

[

[ 1 Floor/Equ:.pment D alnL/ Other (Specify)
— | ; AT
SIGNATURE : X DATE : / | /)’_L/.‘»‘

DEP 4015, 06-21-2022 (Obsoletes previous editions which may not be used)

Incorporated 62-6.004, FAC - Page 1 of 4



pErMIT #: 12-SC-2633003

APPLICATION #: AP1933152

STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH pate zatp: __( [25)23
ONSITE SEWAGE TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL ol T
SYSTEM

RECEIPT #:

pocumenT #: PR1888532

CONSTRUCTION PERMIT FOR: OSTDS New
APPLICANT: KYLE**23-0066 GOODRICH
PROPERTY ADDRESS: CR240  Lake City, FL 32025

LOT: BLOCK: SUBDIVISION:

[SECTION, TOWNSHIP, RANGE, PARCEL NUMBER]

PROPERTY ID #: 09173-005 [OR TAX ID NUMBER]

SYSTEM  MUST BE CONSTRUCTED IN  ACCORDANCE WITH SPECIFICATIONS AND STANDARDS OF SECTION

381.0065, F.S., AND CHAPTER 64E-6, F.A.C. DEPARTMENT APPROVAL OF SYSTEM DOES NOT GUARANTEE
SATISFACTORY PERFORMANCE FOR ANY SPECIFIC PERIOD OF TIME. ANY CHANGE 1IN MATERIAL FACTS,
WHICH SERVED AS A BASIS FOR 1ISSUANCE OF THIS PERMIT, REQUIRE THE APPLICANT TO MODIFY THE
PERMIT APPLICATION. SUCH MODIFICATIONS MAY RESULT IN THIS PERMIT BEING MADE NULL AND WVOID.

ISSUANCE OF THIS PERMIT DOES NOT EXEMPT THE APPLICANT FROM COMPLIANCE WITH OTHER FEDERAL,
STATE, OR LOCAL PERMITTING REQUIRED FOR DEVELOPMENT OF THIS PROPERTY.

SYSTEM DESIGN AND SPECIFICATIONS

L 900 1 GALLONS / GPFD Seotic Tank CAPACITY
Al ] GALLONS / GPD N/A CAPACITY
N [ ] GALLONS GREASE INTERCEPTOR CAPACITY [MAXIMUM CAPACITY SINGLE TANK:1250 GALLONS]
K I ] GALLONS DOSING TANK CAPACITY [ ]GALLONS @[ 1DOSES PER 24 HRS #Pumps [ 1
D [ 375 ] SQUARE FEET Drainfield SYSTEM
R [ ] SQUARE FEET N/A SYSTEM
A TYPE SYSTEM: [X] STANDARD [ ] FILLED [ 1 MOUND -]
I CONFIGURATION: [X] TRENCH [ 1 BED 13
N
F LOCATION OF BENCHMARK: Nail in fence post.
I ELEVATION OF PROPOSED SYSTEM SITE [ 21.00 ] [| INCHESP FT ] [ ABOVE /{ ?ELowhamcmnx/REmRzncg POINT
E BOTTOM OF DRAINFIELD TO BE [ 39.001 [ FT ][ABOVEBENCI-DIAFK/REFERENCE POINT
L
D FILL REQUIRED: [ 0.00]1 INCHES EXCAVATION REQUIRED: [ 0.00 ] INCHES
The system is sized for 3 bedrooms with a maximum occupancy of 6 persons (2 per bedroom), for a total estimated flow of
© 1300 gpd.
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TITLE: J/ﬂf

TITLE: Environmental Specialist II Columbia CHD

EXPIRATION DATE: 07/26/2024
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